
CURVE TABLE
SEGMENT

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C9

C10

C11

C12

C13

C14

C15

C16

CURVE LENGTH

186.67

80.37

43.36

71.01

50.27

54.04

51.57

43.36

65.64

43.09

61.18

61.18

61.18

61.18

7.83

RADIUS

170.00

170.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

230.00

230.00

230.00

230.00

230.00

230.00

230.00

DELTA

62°54'50"

27°05'10"

41°24'35"

67°48'19"

48°00'01"

51°36'14"

49°14'55"

41°24'35"

16°21'07"

10°44'03"

15°14'27"

15°14'27"

15°14'27"

15°14'27"

1°57'04"

CHORD LENGTH

177.43

79.62

42.43

66.93

48.81

52.23

50.00

42.43

65.42

43.03

61.00

61.00

61.00

61.00

7.83

CHORD BEARING

N58°25'01"E

N76°34'59"W

S69°10'08"W

S82°22'01"W

N39°43'49"W

N10°04'19"E

N60°29'53"E

S69°25'17"E

S81°57'01"E

S68°24'26"E

S34°34'49"W

S49°49'16"W

S65°03'42"W

S80°18'09"W

S88°53'54"W

MAPLE LANE

ASPEN COURT

ASPENLANE
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